Genesis FM Transmitter Module GT2
 Version 1.0  Page 1 of 5
Advancing radio solutions from 100 to 1000 MHz
We supply quality transmitters, receivers and transceivers
General Description
 A new pan-european frequency allocation has been
designated by ERC/DEC(94)02 for the harmonised
frequency band that was originally allocated the

 Version 1.0  Page 7 of 5 Advancing radio solutions from 100 to 1000 MHz
We supply quality transmitters, receivers and transceivers
Ordering Information
Standard Product;
Part No
GT2-173.250-5v  (UK ONLY)
GT2-173.250-3v  (UK ONLY)
GT2-173.225-5v  (UK ONLY)
GT2-173.225-3v  (UK ONLY)
GT2-169.66875-5v  (PAGING)
GT2-169.66875-3v  (PAGING)
GT2-169.61875-5v  (TRACKING)
GT2-169.61875-3v  (TRACKING)
GT2-169.48125-5v  (SOCIAL ALARMS)
GT2-169.48125-3v  (SOCIAL ALARMS)
GT2-151.3-5v  (AUSTRALIA)
GT2HP-151.3-5v  (AUSTRALIA)
GT2HP-169.61875-5v  (TRACKING)
GT2HP-169.66875-5v  (PAGING)
Please consult our sales department for further information or other frequencies.